SPARKLING

Collet Brut NV Champagne FRANCE
Modern, fresher style

Laurent-Perrier Brut NV Champagne FRANCE
Classic, traditional style

Moinet Prosecco DOCG Conegliano ITALY
Gorgeous DOCG quality here

Collet Rose NV Champagne FRANCE
Fresh and fruity

Laurent-Perrier Rose Special Cuvee NV Champagne FRANCE

The Queen of Rose Champagne

WHITE
Fresh & Crisp

Farina Pinot Grigio ITALY
Light, crisp & refreshing

Picpoul de Pinet Domaine Delsol FRANCE
Crisp, fruity and fresh. Great with light dishes or on its own

Reserve, St Michel, Grenache Blanc, PAYS d'OC, FRANCE
Lovely and fresh. Great with or without food

Zesty & Aromatic

La Palma sauvignon Blanc Cachapoal CHILE
Lovely and fresh, great with or without food

Lanark Lane Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NEW ZEALAND
Intense and lovely

Jacana Chardonnay AUSTRALIA

Un-oaked, youthful and fruity

Sancerre Domaine Durand Loire FRANCE
Perfect poise and balance

Delicious & Juicy

San Felipe Pinot Gris Mendoza ARGENTINA
Lots of ripe stone fruit

Capelio Chenin Blanc Swartland SOUTH AFRICA
Fruity and very easy-drinking

Saint-Veran Domaine Deux Roches FRANCE
A wonderful Chardonnay from Burgundy

Pouilly-Fume Domaine Chatelain Loire FRANCE
Perfect poise and balance

175ml
£5.25

£5.50

£4.40

£4.90

£6.65

£4.75

£4.90

20cl

£8.00

250ml
£7.50

£7.90

£6.25

£7.00

£9.50

£6.80

£7.00

Bottle

£45.00

£55.00

£30.00

£50.00

£70.00

Bottle
£21.00

£22.00

£17.50

£19.50

£26.50

£19.00

£32.00

£25.00

£19.50

£34.00

£36.00



ROSE

175ml  250ml

San Valentino Pinot Grigio Blush ITALY £5.50 £7.90
Fresh, light and easy to drink
Le Versant Grenache Rosé Pays d’Oc FRANCE £5.75 £8.25
Lots of summer fruit, fresh and dry
Riebeek Pinotage Rose Swartland SOUTH AFRICA £490 £7.00
Dry and fresh, with red fruits foo

RED
Soft & Fruity 175ml  250ml
Le Versant Pinot Noir Pays d’Oc FRANCE £5.65 £8.05
Light and delicate berry fruit
Marques del Atrio Tempranillo SPAIN £490 £7.00
Very versatile great with or without food
Opawa Pinot Noir Marlborough NEW ZEALAND
Deep, rich and lovely texture
Smooth & A Little Spicy
Beaune du Chateau Bouchard 2009 Burgundy FRANCE
Mature Burgundy classic
Essere Merlot Venetfo ITALY £4.50 £6.45

Ripe and plummy, easy drinking
Cotes du Rhone Domaine de Garrigon (organic) Rhone FRANCE
A wonderful blend of Grenache, Syrah and Carignan

Cruz Alta Malbec Mendoza ARGENTINA £5.90 £8.40
Smooth with spice, perfect with meaty dishes

Medoc Chateau Loudenne 2009 Bordeaux FRANCE
Mature and smooth left bank merlot blend

Fulsome & Robust

Rioja Reserva Marques del Atrio Rioja SPAIN
Mature Rioja, drinking well

Barolo Antario DOCG Piemonte ITALY
Big & bold but great balance too with a classic fresh finish

Richland Shiraz Riverina AUSTRALIA £5.50 £7.90
Bags of ripe black fruit spice and vanilla

Bottle

£22.00

£23.00

£19.50

Bottle

£22.50

£19.50

£32.00

£40.00

£18.00

£23.50

£23.50

£38.00

£30.00

£40.00

£22.00



