SPARKLING

31 ARREING			
		20cl	Bottle
Collet Brut NV Champagne FRANCE Modern, fresher style			£45.00
Laurent-Perrier Brut NV Champagne FRANCE Classic, traditional style			£55.00
Moinet Prosecco DOCG Conegliano ITALY Gorgeous DOCG quality here		£8.00	£30.00
Collet Rose NV Champagne FRANCE Fresh and fruity			£50.00
Laurent-Perrier Rose Special Cuvee NV Champagne FRANCE The Queen of Rose Champagne			£70.00
WHITE			
Fresh & Crisp	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Farina Pinot Grigio ITALY Light, crisp & refreshing	£5.25	£7.50	£21.00
Picpoul de Pinet Domaine Delsol FRANCE Crisp, fruity and fresh. Great with light dishes or on its own	£5.50	£7.90	£22.00
Reserve, St Michel, Grenache Blanc, PAYS d'OC, FRANCE Lovely and fresh. Great with or without food	£4.40	£6.25	£17.50
Zesty & Aromatic			
La Palma sauvignon Blanc Cachapoal CHILE Lovely and fresh, great with or without food	£4.90	£7.00	£19.50
Lanark Lane Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NEW ZEALAND Intense and lovely	£6.65	£9.50	£26.50
Jacana Chardonnay AUSTRALIA Un-oaked, youthful and fruity	£4.75	£6.80	£19.00
Sancerre Domaine Durand Loire FRANCE Perfect poise and balance			£32.00
Delicious & Juicy			
San Felipe Pinot Gris Mendoza ARGENTINA Lots of ripe stone fruit			£25.00
Capelio Chenin Blanc Swartland SOUTH AFRICA Fruity and very easy-drinking	£4.90	£7.00	£19.50
Saint-Veran Domaine Deux Roches FRANCE A wonderful Chardonnay from Burgundy			£34.00
Pouilly-Fume Domaine Chatelain Loire FRANCE Perfect poise and balance			£36.00

ROSÉ	175ml	250ml	Bottle
San Valentino Pinot Grigio Blush ITALY Fresh, light and easy to drink	£5.50	£7.90	£22.00
Le Versant Grenache Rosé Pays d'Oc FRANCE Lots of summer fruit, fresh and dry	£5.75	£8.25	£23.00
Riebeek Pinotage Ro se Swartland SOUTH AFRICA Dry and fresh, with red fruits too	£4.90	£7.00	£19.50
RED			
Soft & Fruity	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Le Versant Pinot Noir Pays d'Oc FRANCE Light and delicate berry fruit	£5.65	£8.05	£22.50
Marques del Atrio Tempranillo SPAIN Very versatile great with or without food	£4.90	£7.00	£19.50
Opawa Pinot Noir Marlborough NEW ZEALAND Deep, rich and lovely texture			£32.00
Smooth & A Little Spicy			
Beaune du Chateau Bouchard 2009 Burgundy FRANCE Mature Burgundy classic			£40.00
Essere Merlo t Veneto ITALY Ripe and plummy, easy drinking	£4.50	£6.45	£18.00
Cotes du Rhone Domaine de Garrigon (organic) Rhone FRAN A wonderful blend of Grenache, Syrah and Carignan	CE		£23.50
Cruz Alta Malbec Mendoza ARGENTINA Smooth with spice, perfect with meaty dishes	£5.90	£8.40	£23.50
Medoc Chateau Loudenne 2009 Bordeaux FRANCE Mature and smooth left bank merlot blend			£38.00
Fulsome & Robust			
Rioja Reserva Marques del Atrio Rioja SPAIN Mature Rioja, drinking well			£30.00
Barolo Antario DOCG Piemonte ITALY Big & bold but great balance too with a classic fresh finish			£40.00
Richland Shiraz Riverina AUSTRALIA Bags of ripe black fruit spice and vanilla	£5.50	£7.90	£22.00